
  

FALL 2025 LIST OF CLASSES r0  
Machine Classes 

New User Sun Aug 3 3-5, Tues Aug 19 2-4, Sun Sept 7 1-3, Fri Sept 19 2-4, Sun Oct 12 

1-3, Tues Oct 21 2-4, Sun Nov 3 1-3, Thurs Nov 20 2-4, FREE  

Get to Know Your Sewing Machine Thurs Aug 28 2-3, Sun Sept 14 1-2, Thurs Sept 25 

11-12, Fri Oct 3 11-12, Sun Oct 19 1-2,  Sun Nov 2 1-2, Thurs Nov 28 11-12 $125  

Intro to Machine Embroidery Tues Aug 5 2-4, Tues Sep 2 2-4, Tues Oct 7 2-4, Tues Nov 

4 2-4 $125 

Machine Applique Embroidery Tues Aug 12 2-4, Tues Sept 9 2-4, Tues Oct 14 2-4, Tues 

Nov 11 2-4 $125 

Free Motion Quilting for Beginners Wed Aug 6 2-4, Sat Aug 9 2-4, Wed Sept 3 2-4, Sat 

Fri Oct 17 11-1, Sun Nov 16 2-4 $45 

Free Motion Quilting Design Wed Sept 3 2-4, Sat Sept 27 11-1, Fri Oct 17 11-1, Sat Nov 

22 11-1 $45 

Mastering Your Serger Sun Jul 27 1-4, Sun Aug 24 1-4, Fri Aug 29 11-2, Fri Sept 12 11-

2, Sun Sept 21 1-4, Wed Oct 7 11-1:30, Sun Oct 26 1-4, Nov 7 11-2, Nov 16 1-4 $200 

  

Quilting Classes 

Beginning Quilting Bali Hai Placemat Tues Sept 16 2-4, Wed Oct 1 11-1, Wed Nov 12 2-4 

(kit included)  

Beginning Quilting Prairie Star Hot Pad Wed Oct 29 2-4:30, Wed Nov 4 11-1:30 $65 (kit 

included) 

Beginning Quilting Holiday Quilt Block Tues Nov 18 1-5 $60 (kit included) 

Beginning Quilting Scaredy Cat Quilt Wed Sept 24 & Oct 1 11-2, Sun Oct 5 & 12, Wed 

Oct 15 & 22 2-5 $165 (2 class series, kit included) 

Beginning Quilting Ocean Oasis Quilt Sat Sept 6 & 13, Fri Oct 24 & 31, Thurs Nov 6 & 13 

2-5 (2 class series, kit included - $200) 

Beginning Quilting Deep Blue Quilt Tues Sept 23 & 30 2-4, Fri Nov 14 & 21 11-2 (kit 

included - $200) 

Beginning Quilting Holiday Table Runner Fri Sept 19 & 26, Tues Oct 21 & 28 11-1:30, 

Wed Nov 19 & 26 2-4:30 $100 (2 class series, kit included) 

Intermediate Quilting: A Study of Curves, The Drip Quilt! Thurs Sept 4, 11 & 18 2-4:30, 

Sun Nov 23 & 30 12-4 $160 (2 or 3 class series, kit included) 

Quilt Finishing Workshop Sat Aug 23 2-4:30, Tues Aug 25 2-4:30, Fri Sept 5 11-1:30, 

Tues Sept 23 11-1:30, Tues Oct 7 11-1:30, Sat Nov 15, Tues Nov 25 11-1:3- $45 

 

Garment/Craft/Home Decor Sewing 

Young Sewing Enthusiast Sat Aug 2 2-4, Fri Aug 8 3-5, Wed Aug 13 11-2, Wed Aug 27, 

Sat Sept 6, Wed Sept 10, Wed Sept 24, Sat Oct 4, Wed Oct 8, Sat Nov 1, Wed Nov 12, 

Wed Nov 26 11-1 

Beginning Sewing/Crafting: Witch’s Hat Tues Sept 2 11-1:30, Sun Sept 14, Sun Oct 4, 

Thurs Oct 16 2-5, Sat Oct 25 11-1:30 $85 

https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/574595/new-user
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/574597/get-to-know-your-sewing-machine
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/547196/intro-to-machine-embroidery
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/575142/machine-embroidery-applique
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/522302/free-motion-machine-quilting-for-beginners
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/607198/free-motion-machine-quilting-design
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/574173/mastering-your-serger
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/594670/beginning-quilting---bali-hai-placemat
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/594670/beginning-quilting---bali-hai-placemat
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/607942/beginning-quilting-holiday-quilt-block
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/607849/beginning-quilting---scaredy-cat-quilt
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/594671/beginning-quilting---ocean-oasis-quilt
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/595706/beginning-quilting---deep-blue-whale-quilt
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/605846/beginning-quilting-holiday-table-runner
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/classes.htm
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/575135/quilt-finishing-workshop
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/574598/young-sewing-enthusiast-10---18-years-of-age
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/606481/beginning-craftingsewing--witches-hat


Beginning Sewing Japanese Apron Sat Sept 13, Tues Sept 23 11-2, Sat Nov 1 2-5, Tues 

Nov 18 11-2 $75 (kit included) 

Beginning Sewing Pajamas Tues Sept 9 & 16, Fri Oct 24 & 31, Thurs Nov 6 & 13 11-2, 

$125 (2 class series, kit included 

Beginning Sewing Home Decor: Curtains Sun Sept 7 3-5, Sat Sept 20 2-4:30, Sun Oct 

19 2:30-5, Sat Nov 22 2-4:30 $60 

Intermediate Sewing Palazzo Pants Fri Nov 21 & 28 2-4:30 $120 (1 or 2 class series, kit 

included) 

Beginning Sewing Ilford Jacket Fri Sept 5 & 12 11-2, Fri Nov 7 & 14 2-5 $150 (2 class 

series, kit included) 

Beginning Zipper Pillow Sewing Fri Sept 26 2-5 (kit included) 

Beginning / Serger Sewing with Knits Lark Tee Thurs Sept 11 & 18, Sat Oct 11 & 18 11-

2 $130 (2 class series, kit included) 

Serger Sewing - Mile End Sweatshirt Wed Sept 10 & 17 2-5, Wed Oct 15 & 22 11-2, Wed 

Nov 5 & 12 2-5 $130 (2 class series, kit included) 

Beginning Sewing Design Your Own Tote Kit Thurs Sept 4 11-2, Sun Nov 2, Tues Nov 25 

2-5 kit included $90  

Intermediate Crafting/Sewing Crescent Tote Thurs Oct 2 & 9 11-2, Sat Nov 8 & 15 2-5 

$130 (2 class series kit included) 

Alterations/Upcycle Your Own Clothes Workshop Tues Oct 14 11-1:30, Sat Nov 8 11-

1:30 $60 

Costume Alterations Upcycle Workshop Wed Sept 17, Sun Sept 21 11-1:30, Sat Oct 18, 

Sat Oct 25 2-4:30 $60 

Darning & Mending Wed Oct 8 2-5 (kit included $75) 

Serger Sewing - Tablecloth & Napkin Rolled Hem Tues Nov 11, Thurs Nov 20 11-1:30 

$45 

Beginning Sewing Pets Plushie Sat Aug 30 2-4, Tues Sept 30, Fri Oct 17, Wed Oct 29 2-5 

$75 (kit included) 

Embroidery Slow Stitching Sat Sept 27, Thurs Oct 30, Sat Nov 29 2-5 $90 (kit included) 

 

Events 

Circle Ahead: Practicing Mindful Consumption Wati Grossman & Mary Lynn Fitton Talk, 

Sun Aug 10 11-1 FREE includes Breakfast! 

Row by Row Challenge – July 1 st – Aug 31st  

Hoffman Challenge –Coming Soon: Make & Enter your creation from our exclusive 

collection of Purples & Pinks!  

 

All classes are individually priced, unless otherwise stated. 48 hr written cancellation 

policy. 

For complimentary sewing machine classes, you will need to purchase class kit / 

supplies at a 15% discount. 

All dates & times subject to change, please refer to website for the most current 
schedule. All students must bring machine in good working order (or rent for 

$35/class) and register for a guaranteed spot. 
To learn more or register, visit us online 

www.santacruzvacnsew.com  or call 831-464-8181 

https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/606926/beginning-sewing-japanese-apron
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/485138/beginning-sewing-pajamas
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/607506/beginning-sewing-home-decor-curtains
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/595399/intermediate-sewing--palazzo-pants
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/606925/beginning-garment-sewing-ilford-jacket
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/596401/beginning-sewing-zipper-pillow
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/574593/beginning-garment-sewing-with-knits--lark-tee
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/606477/beginning-garment-sewing-with-knits--mile-end-hoodie
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/605851/beginning-craftingsewing-design-your-own-tote
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/607509/intermediate-sewingcrafting---crescent-tote
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/595708/alterations-workshop--upcycle-your-own-clothes
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/605855/costume--upcycle-workshop
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/309200/darning--mending
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/468040/serger-rolled-hem-tablecloth--napkins
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/595151/beginning-craftingsewing---pets-plushie
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/547116/slow-stitch-cross-stitch-hand-embroidery
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/module/class/600874/circle-ahead-practicing-mindful-consumption
https://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/row-by-row-2025.htm
http://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/
http://www.santacruzvacnsew.com/

